AMHERST FAMILY PRACTICE, PC
ADS OCCUPATIONAL
SOCIAL SERVICE FEE LIST
As of 07/01/2024

10 Panel Rapid

12 Panel Rapid

9 Panel Lab Base
10 Panel Lab Base

10 Panel Exp Opiate Lab Base

10 Panel Exp Opiate w/ 72 hr Urine Alcohol

Urine Alcohol (12-24 hr)

Urine Alcohol (72 hr)

Suboxone (Buprenorphine)

K2 (Synthetic Marijuana — Spice)
Ketamine

Fentanyl (Only)

Ritalin

Breathe Alcohol

Breathe Alcohol Confirmation
Hair Test

Expanded Hair Test (Expanded Opiates)
Hair Test (EXOP + FENT)

Hair Test (EXOP + FENT + MTD)
Observed Collection

Hourly Court Fee (Expert Witness)

$37
$78
$90
$45
S64
$109
$43
S58
$129
$90
S91
$75
$70
$35
$35
$108
$140
$155
$163
$40

$450



