

AMHERST FAMILY PRACTICE, PC

ADS OCCUPATIONAL

SOCIAL SERVICE FEE LIST

As of 07/01/2024

10 Panel Rapid	\$37
12 Panel Rapid	\$78
9 Panel Lab Base	\$90
10 Panel Lab Base	\$45
10 Panel Exp Opiate Lab Base	\$64
10 Panel Exp Opiate w/ 72 hr Urine Alcohol	\$109
Urine Alcohol (12-24 hr)	\$43
Urine Alcohol (72 hr)	\$58
Suboxone (Buprenorphine)	\$129
K2 (Synthetic Marijuana – Spice)	\$90
Ketamine	\$91
Fentanyl (Only)	\$75
Ritalin	\$70
Breathe Alcohol	\$35
Breathe Alcohol Confirmation	\$35
Hair Test	\$108
Expanded Hair Test (Expanded Opiates)	\$140
Hair Test (EXOP + FENT)	\$155
Hair Test (EXOP + FENT + MTD)	\$163
Observed Collection	\$40
Hourly Court Fee (Expert Witness)	\$450